VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-9 Old Dominion University

Item C-9	First Year - FY2025	Second Year - FY2026
Improvements: Campus Infrastructure Repair- Phase I (18670)	\$8,000,000	\$0
Fund Sources:		
Bond Proceeds	\$8,000,000	\$0

Old Dominion University shall use the Virginia College Building Authority appropriation in this project to address the deferred maintenance of Educational and General buildings.